
(1) 1/2'’ O.D. x .049'’ Wall Type 316/316L ASTM A269 Seamless
Stainless Steel Process Tube (Heated)
10 Watts/Ft 120 VAC High Temperature Self Regulating Heater
(Customer supplied 2310-11T00)
Aluminum Mylar Thermal Barrier
Non-Hygroscopic Inorganic Fibrous Glass Thermal Insulation
105°C FR-DSJM (Flame Retardant Ultra Flexible PCV) Jacket

CONSTRUCTION
1.

2.

3.
4.
5.

*** MTR 700°F ***

*Line marking text: HTS-1T-MXR10-11T-230309*

ELECTRIC TRACED SR PRODUCT CATALOG
ITEM NUMBER: HTS-1T-MXR10-230309

DESCRIPTION
HTS Self-Regulating Electric Traced Tubing is a thermally insulated fluid transport line for use in
applications requiring freeze protection or condensation prevention. The energy-efficient
design provides a temperature maintenance of up to 250°F (121°C). Available in 120/240 VAC.
The Self-Regulating heating element is approved by FM, CSA & ATEX.

Compact Design
Low heat loss
Low-maintenance
Employee protection
Easy to install
Light, durable, easy to
handle
Consistent thermal
characteristics

Features:
Process Analyzers
Stack Gas sampling
Gas transport lines
Liquid transport lines
Analyzer and instrument lines
Small diameter process lines
Impulse lines — D/P cells

Application:

**For representation only 
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